Reference File 12-17

From the Acting Director, Department of Health and Human Services,
requesting authorization to enter into 2012 Delinquency and Court
Services Division Purchase of Service Contracts with community

agencies for a variety of Delinquency and Court Services Programs.

12-17

12-234

12-830

From the Acting Director, Department of Health and Human Services,
requesting authorization to enter into 2012 Delinquency and Court Services
Division Purchase of Service Confracts with community agencies for a
variety of Delinquency and Court Services Programs.

CB 12/17/2011: Adopted Vote 19-0

From the Acting Director, Department of Health and Human Services,
requesting authorization to enter into 2012 Delinquency and Court Services
Division Purchase of Service Contracts with community agencies for a
variety of Delinquency and Court Services Programs

CB 3/15/2012: Adopted Vote 19-0

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting
authorization to increase the 2012 Purchase of Service Contract with New
Horizon Center, inc., in the amount of $56,731, from $624,045 to $680,776,
for the Delinquency and Court Services Division.

CB 11/1/2012: Adopted Vote 19-0




