
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting authorization to increase
the 2012 Purchase of Service Contract with New Horizon Center, Inc., in the amount of $56,731, from
$624,045 to $680,776, for the Delinquency and Court Services Division.

File #: 12-830, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 3/31/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

